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#11: ON: London
Wrong Context Right

English Sparrow 859
Rusty Blackbird 5
Cardinal 135
Evening Grosbeak 859

Rusty Blackbird 5
Cardinal 135
Evening Grosbeak 2
Purple Finch 56

#28: MA: Cape Cod
Wrong Context Right

Common Loon 21
Arctic Loon 1a

Red-throated Loon 6

Wrong Context Right
American Eider 3,800

King Eider 2m
King Eider 1fq

White-winged Scoter 299

#68: NY: Manhattan Island
Wrong Context Right

Little Gull 1
Rock Dove 1,000

Long-eared Owl 1

#74: NY: Staten Island
Wrong Context Right

Horned Grebe 35
Black-crowned Night-Heron 1
Black Duck 200
Greater Scaup 6,780

American Goldeneye 65

#78: NJ: Cape May
Wrong Context Right

Rough-legged Hawk 1
Bald Eagle 1 Bald Eagle 10

Marsh Hawk 43

#83: NJ: Long Branch
Wrong Context Right

Carolina Chickadee 100
Tufted Titmouse 179 Tufted Titmouse 17

White-breasted Nuthatch 3

#108: DE: Bombay Hook N.W.R.
Wrong Context Right

Blue Jay 19
American Crow 210 American Crow 2,130

Fish Crow 3
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#119: MD: Triadelphia Reservoir
Wrong Context Right

Tree Sparrow 112
Field Sparrow 16
White-throated Sparrow 18

Song Sparrow 19

#136: NC: Asheville
Wrong Context Right

Yellow-shafted Flicker 10
Pileated Woodpecker 2
Red-headed Woodpecker 10

Pileated Woodpecker 2
Red-headed Woodpecker 4
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 2

#139: NC: Durham
Wrong Context Right

Brown Creeper 2
Winter Wren 43 Winter Wren 4

Carolina Wren 17

#152: SC: Spartanburg
Wrong Context Right

Chipping Sparrow 6
Field Sparrow 6 Field Sparrow 130

White-throated Sparrow 64
Fox Sparrow 6

Song Sparrow 27

#165: FL: Panacea
Wrong Context Right

Redwing 50
Boat-tailed Grackle 230 Boat-tailed Grackle 30

Cardinal 23

#170: FL: St. Petersburg
Wrong Context Right

Pine Warbler 17
Prairie Warbler 121 Prairie Warbler 12

Western Palm Warbler 366

#215: MS: Moon Lake (Lula)
Wrong Context Right

White-crowned Sparrow 22
White-throated Sparrow 692 White-throated Sparrow 693

Fox Sparrow 36
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#227: IN: Bloomington
Wrong Context Right

Horned Grebe 1
Green-Winged Teal 1
Ring-necked Duck 15
American Goldeneye 7
Oldsquaw 2f
American Merganser 3
Red-tailed Hawk 1
Sparrow Hawk 2
Killdeer 1
Mourning Dove 26
Yellow-shafted Flicker 3
Pileated Woodpecker 1
Red-bellied Woodpecker 4
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 1
Hairy Woodpecker 1
Downy Woodpecker 16
Blue Jay 6
American Crow 5
Carolina Chickadee 29
Tufted Titmouse 15
White-breasted Nuthatch 5
Brown Creeper 2
Carolina Wren 3
Mockingbird 1
Robin 9
Eastern Bluebird 6
Starling 50
English Sparrow 65
Eastern Meadowlark 1
Cardinal 120
Purple Finch 1
American Goldfinch 27
Eastern Towhee 6
Slate-colored Junco 157
Tree Sparrow 30
Song Sparrow 7
Belted Kingfisher -1+
Horned Lark -1+
Golden-crowned Kinglet -1+

#230: IN: Lafayette
Wrong Context Right

Ruby-crowned Kinglet 1
Starling 509 Starling 5,049

English Sparrow 395

#299: KS: Topeka
Wrong Context Right

Slate-colored Junco 62
Pink-sided Junco 5 Pink-sided Junco 1

Tree Sparrow 75

#330: UT: Salt Lake City
Wrong Context Right

Pied-billed Grebe 3
Great Blue Heron 6
Black-crowned Night-Heron 1
American Bittern 1

Canada Goose 3
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#336: OR: Eugene, Lane County
Wrong Context Right

Oregon Junco 1,193
Tree Sparrow 11 Tree Sparrow 1

White-crowned Sparrow 12

#339: CA: Bakersfield
Wrong Context Right

Lark Sparrow 35
Oregon Junco 86 Oregon Junco 82

Chipping Sparrow 1

#341: CA: Big Bear Lake
Wrong Context Right

White-breasted Nuthatch 1
Robin 4
Hermit Thrush 2
Western Bluebird 1

Robin 4
Hermit Thrush 2
Western Bluebird 2
Ruby-crowned Kinglet 4

#342: CA: Calipatria
Wrong Context Right

Ring-billed Gull 1
gull sp. 600

Forster’s Tern 12


